1 2	167-12011	
3 4 5 6 7	RESOLUTION:	Adopt 2011 Winnebago County HANDBOOK OF EMPLOYMENT POLICIES COVERING REPRESENTED EMPLOYEES
8 9	TO THE WINNEBAGO COUNTY	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS:
10 11	BE IT RESOLVED, by the	Winnebago County Board of Supervisors, that the
12	Winnebago County HANDBOOK OF EMPLOYMENT POLICIES COVERING	
13	REPRESENTED EMPLOYEES be revised for the year 2011, as set forth and described in	
14	the document attached hereto.	
15 16 17	BE IT FURTHER RESOLV	<b>'ED</b> , that the necessary funds to cover the costs
18	resulting from the adoption of the 2011 Winnebago County HANDBOOK OF	
19	EMPLOYMENT POLICIES COVERING REPRESENTED EMPLOYEES will be made	
20	available from funds budgeted for this purpose.	
21		
22		Submitted by,
23 24 25		PERSONNEL AND FINANCE COMMITTEE
26 27	Committee Vote: <u>5-0</u>	
28 29 30 31	Vote Requirement For Passage: <u>Majority</u>	
32 33 34		